September
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday

October
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Religious School Calendar 2023-2024
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17
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20
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26
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S

10
11
15

17
18
22

9:00-9:30am
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
11:00am-11:30pm

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

Opening Day Assembly
K-3" Grade Begins
4t*-6'" Grade Begins

Celebration Circle Meeting-
Kindergarten/1** Grade Parents

7th-10% Grade Begins

4th-6* Grade Begins

No Religious School-Rosh Hashana

6:30-8:00pm

No Religious School

No Religious School-Kol Nidre

6:30-8:00pm

No Religious School

9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am

7t"-10%" Grade

7t-10* Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6* Grade

7t"-10t" Grade
4*_6* Grade

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

7t"-10%" Grade
4*_6*" Grade

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

7t"-10%" Grade
4.6t Grade

2-3" Grade



Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
November

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday

December

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

24
25
29

31

12

14
15
19
21
22
26
28
29

9:30-11:00am

9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm
7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

Celebration Circles #1-
Kindergarten/1* Grade

4*_6* Grade
7t"-10%" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

K-3" Grade
4*-6*" Grade

7t"-10* Grade

7t-10*" Grade
2"Y Grade Shabbat

K-3" Grade
4*_6*" Grade

7t"-10%" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6*" Grade

7t-10* Grade

4*_6* Grade

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

6:30-8:00pm

No Religious School

9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-10:30pm

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

7t"-10t" Grade

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

Naming Ceremony-4'" Grade

7t"-10* Grade

4*_6* Grade



Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

January

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday

10

12
13
17

19
20
24
26
27
31

10
14
16
17
19
21

23
24
28

30

9:00-11:30am K-6" Grade
11:30am Chanukah Assembly
6:30-8:00pm 7*"-10% Grade
4:00-7:00pm 4.6t Grade
9:00-11:30am K-3" Grade
9:00am-12:00pm 4*-6'" Grade
6:30-8:00pm 7t"-10% Grade
4:00-7:00pm 4.6t Grade

No Religious School-Winter Vacation
No Religious School-Winter Vacation
No Religious School-Winter Vacation

No Religious School- Winter Vacation

No Religious School- Winter Vacation

No Religious School- Winter Vacation

9:00-11:30am K-3" Grade Resumes
9:00am-12:00pm 46t Grade Resumes
6:30-8:00pm 7*"-10%" Grade Resumes
4:00-7:00pm 4'™-6* Grade Resumes

No Religious School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day
6:30-8:00pm 7*"-10t Grade

No Religious School

7:00pm 3" Grade Shabbat
9:00-11:30am K-3" Grade
9:00am-12:00pm 46t Grade
6:30-8:00pm 7*"-10t Grade
4:00-7:00pm 46t Grade
9:00-11:30am K-3" Grade
9:00am-12:00pm 4™.6t Grade
6:30-8:00pm 7*"-10% Grade



Wednesday

February
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

March
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday

31

~N

11

13
14
18
20
21
25

27
28

10

12

4:00-7:00pm

9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
9:00-10:00am

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

4*_6* Grade

K-3" Grade
4t*-6* Grade
Wedding Ceremony-4*" Grade

7t"-10% Grade
4*-6*" Grade
1%t Grade Shabbat

K-3" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

7t"-10%" Grade

4*_6*" Grade

No Religious School-President’s Day

6:30-8:00pm

No Religious School

9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
9:30-11:00am

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

7t-10* Grade

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

Celebration Circles #2-
Kindergarten/1* Grade

7t"-10t" Grade

4.6t Grade

Kindergarten Shabbat

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

7t"-10% Grade
4.6t Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6* Grade

7t"-10* Grade



Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

April
Tuesday
Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

13
15
17

19
20
24

26
27
31

10
14

16
17
19
21
23
24
28

4:00-7:00pm
7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am

9:00am-12:00pm
9:30-11:00am

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
7:00pm

4*_6* Grade
5t Grade Shabbat

K-3" Grade
4*_6*" Grade

7t"-10%" Grade
4*_6* Grade

K-3" Grade
4*-6*" Grade

7t"-10* Grade
4*-6*" Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

7t"-10%" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

K-3" Grade
4.6t Grade

Celebration Circles #3-
Kindergarten/1% Grade

7t"-10% Grade
4.6t Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6* Grade

7t"-10* Grade
4.6t Grade

4" Grade Shabbat

No Religious School-Passover Vacation

No Religious School-Passover Vacation

No Religious School-Passover Vacation

9:00-11:30am

K-3" Grade



Tuesday

May
Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

30

12
14
15
19

9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm

46 Grade

7t"-10%" Grade

4*_6* Grade

K-3" Grade
4*_6™ Grade

7t"-10* Grade

4*_6*" Grade

No Religious School-Mother’s Day

6:30-8:00pm
4:00-7:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:00am-12:00pm

7*-10" Grade Concludes
4*_6" Grade Concludes

K-3" Grade Concludes

4*-6*" Grade Concludes



