

Religious School Calendar 2023-2024

September

Sunday	10	9:00-9:30am 9:00-11:30am 9:00am-12:00pm 11:00am-11:30pm	Opening Day Assembly K-3 rd Grade Begins 4 th -6 th Grade Begins Celebration Circle Meeting- Kindergarten/1 st Grade Parents
Tuesday	12	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade Begins
Wednesday	13	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade Begins
Sunday	17	No Religious School-Rosh Has	hana
Tuesday	19	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	20	No Religious School	
Sunday	24	No Religious School-Kol Nidre	
Tuesday	26	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	27	No Religious School	
<u>October</u>			
Sunday	1	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	3	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	4	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	8	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	10	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	11	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	15	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	17	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	18	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	22	9:00-11:30am	2-3 rd Grade

			9:30-11:00am	Celebration Circles #1-
			0.000	Kindergarten/1 st Grade
	Tuesday	24	9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday		6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	25	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	29	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		21	9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
••	Tuesday	31	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Nov	<u>ember</u>			
	Wednesday	1	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Friday	3	7:00pm	2 nd Grade Shabbat
	Sunday	5	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	7	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	8	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	12	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	14	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	15	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	19	No Religious School-Thanksgiv	ing Break
	Tuesday	21	No Religious School-Thanksgiv	ing Break
	Wednesday	22	No Religious School-Thanksgiv	ing Break
	Sunday	26	No Religious School-Thanksgiv	ing Break
	Tuesday	28	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	29	No Religious School	
Dee	la			
Dec	<u>ember</u>			
	Sunday	3	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm 9:00am-10:30pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	5	9:00am-10:30pm	Naming Ceremony-4 th Grade 7 th -10 th Grade
	Tuesday		6:30-8:00pm	
	Wednesday	6	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade

Sunday	10	9:00-11:30am	K-6 th Grade
		11:30am	Chanukah Assembly
Tuesday	12	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	13	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	17	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	19	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	20	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	24	No Religious School-Winter Vacation	
Tuesday	26	No Religious School-Winter Vacation	
Wednesday	27	No Religious School-Winter Vacation	
Sunday	31	No Religious School- Winter Vacation	

<u>January</u>

Tuesday	2	No Religious School- Winter Vacation		
Wednesday	3	No Religious School- Winter Vacation		
Sunday	7	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade Resumes	
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade Resumes	
Tuesday	9	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade Resumes	
Wednesday	10	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade Resumes	
Sunday	14	No Religious School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day		
Tuesday	16	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade	
Wednesday	17	No Religious School		
Friday	19	7:00pm	3 rd Grade Shabbat	
Sunday	21	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade	
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade	
Tuesday	23	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade	
Wednesday	24	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade	
Sunday	28	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade	
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade	
Tuesday	30	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade	

	Wednesday	31	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
<u>Feb</u>	ruary			
	Sunday	4	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
			9:00-10:00am	Wedding Ceremony-4 th Grade
	Tuesday	6	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	7	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Friday	9	7:00pm	1 st Grade Shabbat
	Sunday	11	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	13	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	14	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	18	No Religious School-President	:'s Day
	Tuesday	20	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	21	No Religious School	
	Sunday	25	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
			9:30-11:00am	Celebration Circles #2- Kindergarten/1 st Grade
	Tuesday	27	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	28	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Ma	r <u>ch</u>			
	Friday	1	7:00pm	Kindergarten Shabbat
	Sunday	3	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	5	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
	Wednesday	6	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	10	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	12	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade

Wednesday	13	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	15	7:00pm	5 th Grade Shabbat
Sunday	17	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	19	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	20	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	24	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	26	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	27	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	31	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade

<u>April</u>

Tuesday	2	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	3	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	7	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
		9:30-11:00am	Celebration Circles #3- Kindergarten/1 st Grade
Tuesday	9	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	10	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	14	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	16	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	17	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	19	7:00pm	4 th Grade Shabbat
Sunday	21	No Religious School-Passover Vacation	
Tuesday	23	No Religious School-Passover Vacation	
Wednesday	24	No Religious School-Passover Vacation	
Sunday	28	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade

		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	30	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
<u>May</u>			
Wednesday	1	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	5	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	7	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade
Wednesday	8	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	12	No Religious School-Mother's	Day
Tuesday	14	6:30-8:00pm	7 th -10 th Grade Concludes
Wednesday	15	4:00-7:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade Concludes
Sunday	19	9:00-11:30am	K-3 rd Grade Concludes
		9:00am-12:00pm	4 th -6 th Grade Concludes